

FORM - D

[See Rule **7(1)**]

Form of memorandum of Appeal to the first Appellate Authority under section 19 (1) of the Right to Information Act, 2005.

From,

Guru Prasad P.

Juris 360,

Advocate & Legal Consultants,

No.83, 6th cross, Malleshwaram,

Bengaluru – 560 003.

MOB: 9844077442.

E-Mail ID: prasadgowda84@gmail.com

Before,

The First Appellate Authority,
Executive Director (SRTS-II), Rep by
Shri. S.Ravi,
Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd,
Singanayakanahalli, Karnataka 560064

Ref: Reply letter dated 09/06/2020 bearing No.SR-II:RTI: F-1076 to 1088 (13 Applications): 2020/2341 by Mr.V.Rajesh, Sr.General Manager & CPIO.

TO _ 4 _ 11 _ 1 4 _ POPEY 4	
Details about RTI request:	
	:
1. Particulars of the Information	Site in-charge Doddaballapur and
officer.	Devanahalli Taluk & CPIO.
2. Date of submission of	
application (Please attach a copy)	26/05/2020
TT (TEST	20,00,2020
3. Brief facts leading to appeal	a. Inappropriate response received
<u>si</u> site facts feating to appear	-
	with regard to (a) summary of
	affected land owners with extent
	details for 46 mts corridor of all the
	13 villages of <u>Doddababallapur</u>
	Taluk (b). Copy of the Sketch
	(Induvidual village) showing the 46
	mts Wide corridor of all the 13
The second section and the second section and the second section and the second section sectio	villages of Doddababallapur
	Taluk.
	b. No reasonable cause can be
	there for not providing the details
	mentioned above, As the revenue

	1 1 1 1 1
	survey work is completed and the
	said copies are available at the
	hands of of your officers / site in-
	Charge. I have the copies of the
	same and will file an affidavit to
artista and and a	that effect.
1:0	
4. Prayer or relief sought for	<u>a</u> . to provide the complete
	information sort for as per my 13
	application dated 26/05/2020.
	b . To provide the copies /
. 133	information free of cost.
	To fine the concerned officer /
	c. To fine the concerned officer /
	case worker.
7	
	<u>d</u> . To initiate disciplinary action
·	against such officer / case worker.
5. Last date for filing the appeal	13/07/2020
	y Prince Lading
6. Copies of document relied upon	Application dated 26/05/2020
by the applicant.	along with postal order
	acknowledgement copy and reply
A TENNE SOLDER CONTROL OF THE SECOND	letter dated 09/06/2020 by
medical November 12-85	Mr.V.Rajesh, Sr.General Manager &
1 (9) (5) - 1 (1)	CPIO. Further an affidavit along
•	with documents will be filed on the
	next date of hearing.
-	
7. particulars of the information	
sort for.	my RTI application date
	26/05/2020.

Date: 20/6/202

Signature of the Appellant

VERIFICATION

I, Guru Prasad P. S/o. M. Puttaraju, do hereby declare that the particulars furnished in the appeal are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that I have not suppressed any material facts.

Date: 20/6/2000

Signature of the Appellant